SE2520L
2.4GHz Power Amplifier IC
Final
Applications
 IEEE 802.11b DSSS Radios, Wireless LAN
 2.4GHz Cordless Phones, ISM Radios
 Bluetooth™ Wireless Technology
Features

and output power management
 Small plastic package, 6 Pin LPCC
Ordering Information
Type Package Remark
SE2520L 6 Pin LPCC (1) Samples
SE2520L-R 6 Pin LPCC (1) Shipped in
Tape & Reel
SE2520L-EK1 Evaluation Kit Standard
SE2520L-EK3 Evaluation Kit Power Detect,
Filter, Rx/Tx
and Diversity
Switches
Notes: (1) JEDEC QFN package.